
Place Name Category Bib No Age Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Matt Hanson Portland 165 32 M 1 TOP 0:16:15.2 5:15/M
2 Andrew Prentice Olympia 289 28 M 2 TOP 0:17:53.1 5:46/M
3 Dylan Miller Tumwater 288 16 M 3 TOP 0:18:23.3 5:56/M
4 Christopher Dugan Olympia 291 18 M 1/23 0-19 0:19:37.5 6:20/M
5 Shane Winkler Olympia 267 15 M 2/23 0-19 0:20:53.9 6:44/M
6 Ariel Gosling Olympia 161 33 F 1 TOP 0:21:22.4 6:54/M
7 Nora Ortiz Olympia 208 34 F 2 TOP 0:21:31.5 6:56/M
8 Billy Trotla Yelm 284 28 M 1/5 20-29 0:21:51.2 7:03/M
9 Lauren Alsin Olympia 101 20 F 3 TOP 0:22:27.1 7:15/M

10 Lauren Avischious Tacoma 105 27 F 1/14 20-29 0:22:34.1 7:17/M
11 Jacquie Boginski Olympia 119 42 F 1/27 40-49 0:22:54.8 7:23/M
12 Mike Boginski Olympia 120 41 M 1/10 40-49 0:23:56.1 7:43/M
13 Mary Druny Tumwater 287 41 F 2/27 40-49 0:24:57.7 8:03/M
14 Kaeli Ploettner Olympia 222 13 F 1/21 0-19 0:25:20.8 8:10/M
15 Amelia McKinney Olympia 199 30 F 1/40 30-39 0:25:33.5 8:15/M
16 Brock Rubadue Olympia 235 14 M 3/23 0-19 0:25:46.5 8:19/M
17 Kenneth Swantek Tumwater 247 30 M 1/7 30-39 0:25:56.8 8:22/M
18 Elizabeth Pelria Olympia 281 58 F 1/13 50-59 0:26:00.7 8:23/M
19 Owen Watkins Olympia 259 12 M 4/23 0-19 0:26:14.9 8:28/M
20 Brenda Folkerts Olympia 154 48 F 3/27 40-49 0:26:22.5 8:30/M
21 Megan Heinz Eastsound 171 40 F 4/27 40-49 0:26:27.2 8:32/M
22 Britt Watkins Olympia 258 43 F 5/27 40-49 0:26:29.7 8:33/M
23 Shawna Cardona Olympia 127 37 F 2/40 30-39 0:26:31.3 8:33/M
24 Trace Spath Tumwater 243 15 M 5/23 0-19 0:26:31.4 8:33/M
25 Katie Blauvelt Renton 118 11 F 2/21 0-19 0:26:34.7 8:34/M
26 Lisa Blauvelt Renton 117 49 F 6/27 40-49 0:26:41.7 8:36/M
27 Alyssa Incorvia Olympia 177 35 F 3/40 30-39 0:26:44.4 8:37/M
28 Maria Peterson Olympia 220 35 F 4/40 30-39 0:27:05.1 8:44/M
29 Rebecca Wojinski Tumwater 285 32 F 5/40 30-39 0:27:06.2 8:45/M
30 Natalie McLintock Auburn 200 35 F 6/40 30-39 0:27:06.5 8:45/M
31 Robert Atwell Olympia 104 65 M 1/2 60-69 0:27:09.6 8:45/M
32 Chance Paula 271 48 F 7/27 40-49 0:27:59.1 9:02/M
33 Robin Luce Olympia 190 34 F 7/40 30-39 0:28:06.3 9:04/M
34 Sara Holt-Knox Olympia 172 41 F 8/27 40-49 0:28:25.5 9:10/M
35 Candace Scanlan Lakewood 282 28 F 2/14 20-29 0:28:38.7 9:14/M
36 Maggie Spath Olympia 242 40 F 9/27 40-49 0:29:00.6 9:21/M
37 Norman Prazak Onalaska 226 10 M 6/23 0-19 0:29:09.7 9:24/M
38 Renate Prazak Onalaska 227 13 F 3/21 0-19 0:29:10.3 9:25/M
39 Brittany Bertolin Olympia 114 15 F 4/21 0-19 0:29:11.5 9:25/M
40 Jayden Gregory Olympia 162 15 M 7/23 0-19 0:29:13.7 9:25/M
41 Lisa Prazak Onalaska 225 40 F 10/27 40-49 0:29:29.3 9:31/M
42 Brad Hargrave Tumwater 283 51 M 1/5 50-59 0:29:54.2 9:39/M
43 Lynna Banach Silverdale 107 32 F 8/40 30-39 0:30:16.1 9:46/M
44 Grace Strong Olympia 245 12 F 5/21 0-19 0:30:22.2 9:48/M
45 Sophia Strong Olympia 246 15 F 6/21 0-19 0:30:22.7 9:48/M
46 Chris Spath Tumwater 241 46 M 2/10 40-49 0:30:23.6 9:48/M
47 Ann Miles Olympia 202 37 F 9/40 30-39 0:30:51.9 9:57/M
48 Raylee Higgins Olympia 293 8 F 7/21 0-19 0:30:52.1 9:57/M
49 Kelley Rogers Olympia 292 53 F 2/13 50-59 0:30:53.1 9:58/M
50 Ben Guyer Olympia 163 40 M 3/10 40-49 0:31:07.8 10:02/M
51 Lindsay Irion Renton 178 30 F 10/40 30-39 0:31:16.5 10:05/M
52 Kristie Walter East Olympia 255 45 F 11/27 40-49 0:31:36.6 10:12/M
53 Allison Hopkins Olympia 173 45 F 12/27 40-49 0:31:43.5 10:14/M
54 Rachelle Peterson Chehalis 221 31 F 11/40 30-39 0:31:53.5 10:17/M
55 Grady Christen Raymond 131 12 M 8/23 0-19 0:31:58.7 10:19/M
56 Julie Alsin Olympia 269 52 F 3/13 50-59 0:32:02.7 10:20/M
57 Brett Capps Peell 278 43 M 4/10 40-49 0:32:26.8 10:28/M
58 Donauan Linwood Centralia 280 29 M 2/5 20-29 0:32:26.8 10:28/M
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59 Sarah Beth Huot Olympia 175 36 F 12/40 30-39 0:32:37.6 10:31/M
60 Matt Huot Olympia 174 33 M 2/7 30-39 0:32:38.3 10:32/M
61 Marion Sheridan Olympia 296 59 F 4/13 50-59 0:32:45.7 10:34/M
62 Ayanna Eagan Olympia 149 31 F 13/40 30-39 0:32:56.5 10:37/M
63 Reid Larsen Olympia 189 12 F 8/21 0-19 0:33:36.2 10:50/M
64 Anne Larsen Olympia 186 42 F 13/27 40-49 0:33:36.4 10:50/M
65 Megan Larsen Olympia 188 10 F 9/21 0-19 0:33:36.8 10:50/M
66 Bryan Winkler Olympia 264 51 M 2/5 50-59 0:33:51.4 10:55/M
67 Kaaren Winkler Olympia 266 49 F 14/27 40-49 0:33:51.8 10:55/M
68 Sean McGinn Olympia 196 44 M 5/10 40-49 0:33:55.8 10:56/M
69 Suluv Joshi Lacey 180 11 M 9/23 0-19 0:34:06.3 11:00/M
70 Mick Hart Olympia 168 60 M 2/2 60-69 0:34:14.8 11:03/M
71 Kim Hart Olympia 167 59 F 5/13 50-59 0:34:15.7 11:03/M
72 Christy Peters Olympia 217 48 F 15/27 40-49 0:34:18.3 11:04/M
73 Nicole Roush Tacoma 234 31 F 14/40 30-39 0:35:01.3 11:18/M
74 Logan Clifton Chehalis 135 12 M 11/23 0-19 0:35:35.5 11:29/M
75 Jacob Clifton Chehalis 134 14 M 10/23 0-19 0:35:35.5 11:29/M
76 Liam Palmer Chehalis 213 5 M 12/23 0-19 0:35:35.7 11:29/M
77 Katherine Flynn Olympia 153 53 F 6/13 50-59 0:35:42.4 11:31/M
78 Steven Harvey Silverdale 169 43 M 6/10 40-49 0:35:51.1 11:34/M
79 Brandon Reed Olympia 232 38 M 3/7 30-39 0:36:03.1 11:38/M
80 Eva Baydo-Bravo Olympia 109 13 F 10/21 0-19 0:36:03.5 11:38/M
81 Rebecca Razzano Olympia 231 35 F 15/40 30-39 0:36:16.6 11:42/M
82 Kathleen Alves Shelton 102 31 F 16/40 30-39 0:36:24.3 11:45/M
83 Carrie Linwood Centralia 279 29 F 3/14 20-29 0:36:32.6 11:47/M
84 Doreen Linwood Centralia 277 46 F 16/27 40-49 0:36:32.8 11:47/M
85 Joy Beggs Olympia 113 39 F 17/40 30-39 0:36:45.4 11:51/M
86 April Proctor Graham 228 40 F 17/27 40-49 0:36:55.2 11:55/M
87 Stephanie Rhoes Yelm 233 28 F 4/14 20-29 0:37:07.6 11:58/M
88 Lindsay Lusty Olympia 191 32 F 18/40 30-39 0:37:09.4 11:59/M
89 Laney Noble Olympia 207 7 F 11/21 0-19 0:37:22.2 12:03/M
90 Kristina King Olympia 182 34 F 19/40 30-39 0:37:22.8 12:03/M
91 Aaron Rammell Olympia 297 47 M 7/10 40-49 0:37:42.3 12:10/M
92 Shina Joshi Lacey 179 42 F 18/27 40-49 0:37:48.7 12:12/M
93 Gina Knight Olympia 184 12 F 12/21 0-19 0:37:50.7 12:12/M
94 Bill Knight Olympia 183 56 M 3/5 50-59 0:37:51.3 12:13/M
95 Jacob Tucker Puyallup 252 14 M 13/23 0-19 0:37:51.8 12:13/M
96 Stephanie Sams Olympia 236 31 F 20/40 30-39 0:37:58.3 12:15/M
97 Perla Newton Olympia 206 35 F 21/40 30-39 0:37:58.7 12:15/M
98 Kimberly Bauer Olympia 108 40 F 19/27 40-49 0:38:03.1 12:16/M
99 Kaitlyn Ginther-Hutt Auburn 159 22 F 5/14 20-29 0:38:03.1 12:16/M

100 Lori Ginther-Hutt Auburn 158 56 F 7/13 50-59 0:38:03.5 12:16/M
101 Henry Williams Tumwater 275 27 M 3/5 20-29 0:38:31.6 12:25/M
102 Mike Williams Olympia 276 57 M 4/5 50-59 0:38:31.6 12:25/M
103 Kelli Dixon Rochester 148 47 F 20/27 40-49 0:38:38.4 12:28/M
104 Kelly Welsh Olympia 261 38 F 22/40 30-39 0:38:38.4 12:28/M
105 Bud Blake Olympia 115 52 M 5/5 50-59 0:38:44.2 12:30/M
106 Jean Pope Olympia 223 24 F 6/14 20-29 0:38:56.4 12:34/M
107 Alicia Chaplo Olympia 128 33 F 23/40 30-39 0:39:26.5 12:43/M
108 Josh Chaplo Olympia 129 31 M 4/7 30-39 0:39:26.7 12:43/M
109 Lizzie Collins Olympia 138 38 F 24/40 30-39 0:39:33.6 12:45/M
110 Arianne Escobedo Lacey 150 38 F 25/40 30-39 0:39:54.7 12:52/M
111 Mark Palmer Chehalis 211 46 M 8/10 40-49 0:40:41.5 13:07/M
112 Kaleigh Prentice Olympia 290 30 F 26/40 30-39 0:40:59.4 13:13/M
113 Hollie Christen Raymond 130 37 F 27/40 30-39 0:41:14.6 13:18/M
114 Eric Weiberg Raymond 260 33 M 5/7 30-39 0:41:14.6 13:18/M
115 Teresa Brandt Olympia 121 57 F 8/13 50-59 0:41:19.1 13:20/M
116 Jessica Juergens Olympia 181 36 F 28/40 30-39 0:41:47.5 13:29/M
117 Karen Serrano Lacey 238 25 F 7/14 20-29 0:42:01.6 13:33/M
118 Katy Snyder Lacey 240 31 F 29/40 30-39 0:42:42.8 13:46/M
119 Andie Freeborn Lacey 155 29 F 8/14 20-29 0:42:43.9 13:47/M
120 Jennifer Cole Chehalis 137 36 F 30/40 30-39 0:43:43.4 14:06/M
121 Susan Bland Chehalis 116 65 F 1/5 60-69 0:43:44.9 14:06/M
122 Shelly Brinson Chehalis 123 40 F 21/27 40-49 0:44:04.6 14:13/M
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123 McKenna Brinson Chehalis 124 15 F 13/21 0-19 0:44:04.8 14:13/M
124 Tammy Tucker Puyallup 251 41 F 22/27 40-49 0:44:49.3 14:27/M
125 Andrea Perry Tacoma 216 35 F 31/40 30-39 0:45:25.1 14:39/M
126 Kyle Buschmann Graham 125 15 M 14/23 0-19 0:45:39.2 14:44/M
127 Katie Baydo-Reed Olympia 110 41 F 23/27 40-49 0:46:23.5 14:58/M
128 Brenda Vincent Mossyrock 254 62 F 2/5 60-69 0:46:30.9 15:00/M
129 Lucy Peters Olympia 219 12 F 14/21 0-19 0:47:17.3 15:15/M
130 Rick Peters Olympia 218 49 M 9/10 40-49 0:47:33.6 15:20/M
131 Gabriel Crossley Tacoma 145 9 M 15/23 0-19 0:47:38.8 15:22/M
132 Mckenzie Waters Lacey 257 10 F 15/21 0-19 0:48:14.9 15:34/M
133 Cort Larsen Olympia 187 8 M 16/23 0-19 0:48:15.3 15:34/M
134 Sasha Waters Lacey 256 32 F 32/40 30-39 0:48:15.7 15:34/M
135 Austin Williams Elma 263 13 M 17/23 0-19 0:49:16.1 15:54/M
136 Chelsea Rambo Tacoma 229 33 F 33/40 30-39 0:49:54.6 16:06/M
137 Laura Rambo Olympia 230 59 F 9/13 50-59 0:49:55.1 16:06/M
138 Amy Thierry Olympia 248 40 F 24/27 40-49 0:50:01.9 16:08/M
139 Cindy Colson Cinebar 139 59 F 10/13 50-59 0:50:02.1 16:08/M
140 Kierah Tucker Puyallup 253 18 F 16/21 0-19 0:50:03.1 16:09/M
141 Jace Rammell Olympia 299 8 M 18/23 0-19 0:50:23.8 16:15/M
142 Denise Rammell Olympia 298 48 F 25/27 40-49 0:50:23.8 16:15/M
143 Zach Ginther-Hutt Auburn 160 25 M 4/5 20-29 0:50:54.1 16:25/M
144 Lorin Ginther Auburn 157 77 M 1/1 70-79 0:50:55.3 16:25/M
145 Payton Critchlow Shelton 143 7 F 17/21 0-19 0:51:07.7 16:29/M
146 Korey Creighton Olympia 142 25 M 5/5 20-29 0:51:07.7 16:29/M
147 Stacey Scott Olympia 237 52 F 11/13 50-59 0:51:10.2 16:30/M
148 Andrea Morgan Davenport 205 50 F 12/13 50-59 0:51:11.5 16:31/M
149 Kyle Crass Olympia 141 33 M 6/7 30-39 0:51:16.4 16:32/M
150 Amy Crass Olympia 140 26 F 9/14 20-29 0:51:20.5 16:34/M
151 Debra Baker Tumwater 106 61 F 3/5 60-69 0:51:21.2 16:34/M
152 Vanessa McManus Olympia 201 27 F 10/14 20-29 0:51:28.3 16:36/M
153 Stephanie Morgan Shelton 204 32 F 34/40 30-39 0:51:28.5 16:36/M
154 Elizabeth Bean Centralia 111 34 F 35/40 30-39 0:51:39.7 16:40/M
155 Heather Williams Elma 262 40 F 26/27 40-49 0:51:45.4 16:42/M
156 Cassie Freeman Centralia 156 31 F 36/40 30-39 0:51:54.1 16:45/M
157 Chance Tina 270 22 F 11/14 20-29 0:52:31.9 16:56/M
158 Gianna Crossley Tacoma 146 7 F 18/21 0-19 0:53:36.1 17:17/M
159 Alvena McClintick Ellensburg 192 35 F 37/40 30-39 0:54:50.4 17:41/M
160 Evelynn McClintick Ellensburg 194 6 F 19/21 0-19 0:54:50.4 17:41/M
161 Robin Wulff Tumwater 268 35 F 38/40 30-39 0:55:06.4 17:46/M
162 Nathan McClintick Ellensburg 195 5 M 19/23 0-19 0:55:12.4 17:48/M
163 Jon McClintick Ellensburg 193 35 M 7/7 30-39 0:55:12.4 17:48/M
164 Jami Haider Olympia 164 28 F 12/14 20-29 0:55:12.6 17:48/M
165 Elinda Anderson Kapowsin 103 62 F 4/5 60-69 0:55:50.3 18:01/M
166 Megan Buschmann Kapowsin 126 17 F 20/21 0-19 0:56:11.1 18:07/M
167 Lincoln Crossley Tacoma 147 5 M 20/23 0-19 0:57:20.6 18:30/M
168 Carly Crossley Tacoma 144 31 F 39/40 30-39 0:57:22.1 18:30/M
169 Janet Hargrave Olympia 166 51 F 13/13 50-59 0:57:28.1 18:32/M
170 Katrina Haupert Olympia 170 24 F 13/14 20-29 0:57:28.1 18:32/M
171 Leah Beattie Lacey 112 25 F 14/14 20-29 0:57:28.3 18:32/M
172 Patty Osier Shelton-wa 209 62 F 5/5 60-69 0:58:28.9 18:52/M
173 Hunter Liberty Olympia 295 8 M 21/23 0-19 0:59:16.5 19:07/M
174 Anabel Liberty Olympia 294 5 F 21/21 0-19 0:59:24.9 19:10/M
175 Lucas Clifton Chehalis 136 12 M 22/23 0-19 1:04:40.5 20:52/M
176 Sheila Palmer Chehalis 212 41 F 27/27 40-49 1:04:45.8 20:53/M
177 Sally Stien Olympia 244 32 F 40/40 30-39 1:04:50.9 20:55/M
178 Austin Brenneman Chehalis 122 19 M 23/23 0-19 1:04:51.9 20:55/M
179 Jeremy Clifton Olympia 286 44 M 10/10 40-49 1:04:52.1 20:55/M
180 Virginia Clifton Olympia 133 72 F 1/1 70-79 1:05:24.4 21:06/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Ariel Gosling Olympia 161 33 6 0:21:22.4 6:54/M
2 Nora Ortiz Olympia 208 34 7 0:21:31.5 6:56/M
3 Lauren Alsin Olympia 101 20 9 0:22:27.1 7:15/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Matt Hanson Portland 165 32 1 0:16:15.2 5:15/M
2 Andrew Prentice Olympia 289 28 2 0:17:53.1 5:46/M
3 Dylan Miller Tumwater 288 16 3 0:18:23.3 5:56/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Kaeli Ploettner Olympia 222 13 14 0:25:20.8 8:10/M
2 Katie Blauvelt Renton 118 11 25 0:26:34.7 8:34/M
3 Renate Prazak Onalaska 227 13 38 0:29:10.3 9:25/M
4 Brittany Bertolin Olympia 114 15 39 0:29:11.5 9:25/M
5 Grace Strong Olympia 245 12 44 0:30:22.2 9:48/M
6 Sophia Strong Olympia 246 15 45 0:30:22.7 9:48/M
7 Raylee Higgins Olympia 293 8 48 0:30:52.1 9:57/M
8 Reid Larsen Olympia 189 12 63 0:33:36.2 10:50/M
9 Megan Larsen Olympia 188 10 65 0:33:36.8 10:50/M

10 Eva Baydo-Bravo Olympia 109 13 80 0:36:03.5 11:38/M
11 Laney Noble Olympia 207 7 89 0:37:22.2 12:03/M
12 Gina Knight Olympia 184 12 93 0:37:50.7 12:12/M
13 McKenna Brinson Chehalis 124 15 123 0:44:04.8 14:13/M
14 Lucy Peters Olympia 219 12 129 0:47:17.3 15:15/M
15 Mckenzie Waters Lacey 257 10 132 0:48:14.9 15:34/M
16 Kierah Tucker Puyallup 253 18 140 0:50:03.1 16:09/M
17 Payton Critchlow Shelton 143 7 145 0:51:07.7 16:29/M
18 Gianna Crossley Tacoma 146 7 158 0:53:36.1 17:17/M
19 Evelynn McClintick Ellensburg 194 6 160 0:54:50.4 17:41/M
20 Megan Buschmann Kapowsin 126 17 166 0:56:11.1 18:07/M
21 Anabel Liberty Olympia 294 5 174 0:59:24.9 19:10/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Christopher Dugan Olympia 291 18 4 0:19:37.5 6:20/M
2 Shane Winkler Olympia 267 15 5 0:20:53.9 6:44/M
3 Brock Rubadue Olympia 235 14 16 0:25:46.5 8:19/M
4 Owen Watkins Olympia 259 12 19 0:26:14.9 8:28/M
5 Trace Spath Tumwater 243 15 24 0:26:31.4 8:33/M
6 Norman Prazak Onalaska 226 10 37 0:29:09.7 9:24/M
7 Jayden Gregory Olympia 162 15 40 0:29:13.7 9:25/M
8 Grady Christen Raymond 131 12 55 0:31:58.7 10:19/M
9 Suluv Joshi Lacey 180 11 69 0:34:06.3 11:00/M

Male Top Overall Winners

Female 19 and Under

Male 19 and Under

Family Support Center Mother's Day 5K Results
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10 Jacob Clifton Chehalis 134 14 75 0:35:35.5 11:29/M
11 Logan Clifton Chehalis 135 12 74 0:35:35.5 11:29/M
12 Liam Palmer Chehalis 213 5 76 0:35:35.7 11:29/M
13 Jacob Tucker Puyallup 252 14 95 0:37:51.8 12:13/M
14 Kyle Buschmann Graham 125 15 126 0:45:39.2 14:44/M
15 Gabriel Crossley Tacoma 145 9 131 0:47:38.8 15:22/M
16 Cort Larsen Olympia 187 8 133 0:48:15.3 15:34/M
17 Austin Williams Elma 263 13 135 0:49:16.1 15:54/M
18 Jace Rammell Olympia 299 8 141 0:50:23.8 16:15/M
19 Nathan McClintick Ellensburg 195 5 162 0:55:12.4 17:48/M
20 Lincoln Crossley Tacoma 147 5 167 0:57:20.6 18:30/M
21 Hunter Liberty Olympia 295 8 173 0:59:16.5 19:07/M
22 Lucas Clifton Chehalis 136 12 175 1:04:40.5 20:52/M
23 Austin Brenneman Chehalis 122 19 178 1:04:51.9 20:55/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Lauren Avischious Tacoma 105 27 10 0:22:34.1 7:17/M
2 Candace Scanlan Lakewood 282 28 35 0:28:38.7 9:14/M
3 Carrie Linwood Centralia 279 29 83 0:36:32.6 11:47/M
4 Stephanie Rhoes Yelm 233 28 87 0:37:07.6 11:58/M
5 Kaitlyn Ginther-Hutt Auburn 159 22 99 0:38:03.1 12:16/M
6 Jean Pope Olympia 223 24 106 0:38:56.4 12:34/M
7 Karen Serrano Lacey 238 25 117 0:42:01.6 13:33/M
8 Andie Freeborn Lacey 155 29 119 0:42:43.9 13:47/M
9 Amy Crass Olympia 140 26 150 0:51:20.5 16:34/M

10 Vanessa McManus Olympia 201 27 152 0:51:28.3 16:36/M
11 Chance Tina 270 22 157 0:52:31.9 16:56/M
12 Jami Haider Olympia 164 28 164 0:55:12.6 17:48/M
13 Katrina Haupert Olympia 170 24 170 0:57:28.1 18:32/M
14 Leah Beattie Lacey 112 25 171 0:57:28.3 18:32/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Billy Trotla Yelm 284 28 8 0:21:51.2 7:03/M
2 Donauan Linwood Centralia 280 29 58 0:32:26.8 10:28/M
3 Henry Williams Tumwater 275 27 101 0:38:31.6 12:25/M
4 Zach Ginther-Hutt Auburn 160 25 143 0:50:54.1 16:25/M
5 Korey Creighton Olympia 142 25 146 0:51:07.7 16:29/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Amelia McKinney Olympia 199 30 15 0:25:33.5 8:15/M
2 Shawna Cardona Olympia 127 37 23 0:26:31.3 8:33/M
3 Alyssa Incorvia Olympia 177 35 27 0:26:44.4 8:37/M
4 Maria Peterson Olympia 220 35 28 0:27:05.1 8:44/M
5 Rebecca Wojinski Tumwater 285 32 29 0:27:06.2 8:45/M
6 Natalie McLintock Auburn 200 35 30 0:27:06.5 8:45/M
7 Robin Luce Olympia 190 34 33 0:28:06.3 9:04/M
8 Lynna Banach Silverdale 107 32 43 0:30:16.1 9:46/M
9 Ann Miles Olympia 202 37 47 0:30:51.9 9:57/M

10 Lindsay Irion Renton 178 30 51 0:31:16.5 10:05/M
11 Rachelle Peterson Chehalis 221 31 54 0:31:53.5 10:17/M

Female 20 to 29

Male 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39
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12 Sarah Beth Huot Olympia 175 36 59 0:32:37.6 10:31/M
13 Ayanna Eagan Olympia 149 31 62 0:32:56.5 10:37/M
14 Nicole Roush Tacoma 234 31 73 0:35:01.3 11:18/M
15 Rebecca Razzano Olympia 231 35 81 0:36:16.6 11:42/M
16 Kathleen Alves Shelton 102 31 82 0:36:24.3 11:45/M
17 Joy Beggs Olympia 113 39 85 0:36:45.4 11:51/M
18 Lindsay Lusty Olympia 191 32 88 0:37:09.4 11:59/M
19 Kristina King Olympia 182 34 90 0:37:22.8 12:03/M
20 Stephanie Sams Olympia 236 31 96 0:37:58.3 12:15/M
21 Perla Newton Olympia 206 35 97 0:37:58.7 12:15/M
22 Kelly Welsh Olympia 261 38 104 0:38:38.4 12:28/M
23 Alicia Chaplo Olympia 128 33 107 0:39:26.5 12:43/M
24 Lizzie Collins Olympia 138 38 109 0:39:33.6 12:45/M
25 Arianne Escobedo Lacey 150 38 110 0:39:54.7 12:52/M
26 Kaleigh Prentice Olympia 290 30 112 0:40:59.4 13:13/M
27 Hollie Christen Raymond 130 37 113 0:41:14.6 13:18/M
28 Jessica Juergens Olympia 181 36 116 0:41:47.5 13:29/M
29 Katy Snyder Lacey 240 31 118 0:42:42.8 13:46/M
30 Jennifer Cole Chehalis 137 36 120 0:43:43.4 14:06/M
31 Andrea Perry Tacoma 216 35 125 0:45:25.1 14:39/M
32 Sasha Waters Lacey 256 32 134 0:48:15.7 15:34/M
33 Chelsea Rambo Tacoma 229 33 136 0:49:54.6 16:06/M
34 Stephanie Morgan Shelton 204 32 153 0:51:28.5 16:36/M
35 Elizabeth Bean Centralia 111 34 154 0:51:39.7 16:40/M
36 Cassie Freeman Centralia 156 31 156 0:51:54.1 16:45/M
37 Alvena McClintick Ellensburg 192 35 159 0:54:50.4 17:41/M
38 Robin Wulff Tumwater 268 35 161 0:55:06.4 17:46/M
39 Carly Crossley Tacoma 144 31 168 0:57:22.1 18:30/M
40 Sally Stien Olympia 244 32 177 1:04:50.9 20:55/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Kenneth Swantek Tumwater 247 30 17 0:25:56.8 8:22/M
2 Matt Huot Olympia 174 33 60 0:32:38.3 10:32/M
3 Brandon Reed Olympia 232 38 79 0:36:03.1 11:38/M
4 Josh Chaplo Olympia 129 31 108 0:39:26.7 12:43/M
5 Eric Weiberg Raymond 260 33 114 0:41:14.6 13:18/M
6 Kyle Crass Olympia 141 33 149 0:51:16.4 16:32/M
7 Jon McClintick Ellensburg 193 35 163 0:55:12.4 17:48/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Jacquie Boginski Olympia 119 42 11 0:22:54.8 7:23/M
2 Mary Druny Tumwater 287 41 13 0:24:57.7 8:03/M
3 Brenda Folkerts Olympia 154 48 20 0:26:22.5 8:30/M
4 Megan Heinz Eastsound 171 40 21 0:26:27.2 8:32/M
5 Britt Watkins Olympia 258 43 22 0:26:29.7 8:33/M
6 Lisa Blauvelt Renton 117 49 26 0:26:41.7 8:36/M
7 Chance Paula 271 48 32 0:27:59.1 9:02/M
8 Sara Holt-Knox Olympia 172 41 34 0:28:25.5 9:10/M
9 Maggie Spath Olympia 242 40 36 0:29:00.6 9:21/M

10 Lisa Prazak Onalaska 225 40 41 0:29:29.3 9:31/M
11 Kristie Walter East Olympia 255 45 52 0:31:36.6 10:12/M
12 Allison Hopkins Olympia 173 45 53 0:31:43.5 10:14/M

Male 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49
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Place Name Category Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time
If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

13 Anne Larsen Olympia 186 42 64 0:33:36.4 10:50/M
14 Kaaren Winkler Olympia 266 49 67 0:33:51.8 10:55/M
15 Christy Peters Olympia 217 48 72 0:34:18.3 11:04/M
16 Doreen Linwood Centralia 277 46 84 0:36:32.8 11:47/M
17 April Proctor Graham 228 40 86 0:36:55.2 11:55/M
18 Shina Joshi Lacey 179 42 92 0:37:48.7 12:12/M
19 Kimberly Bauer Olympia 108 40 98 0:38:03.1 12:16/M
20 Kelli Dixon Rochester 148 47 103 0:38:38.4 12:28/M
21 Shelly Brinson Chehalis 123 40 122 0:44:04.6 14:13/M
22 Tammy Tucker Puyallup 251 41 124 0:44:49.3 14:27/M
23 Katie Baydo-Reed Olympia 110 41 127 0:46:23.5 14:58/M
24 Amy Thierry Olympia 248 40 138 0:50:01.9 16:08/M
25 Denise Rammell Olympia 298 48 142 0:50:23.8 16:15/M
26 Heather Williams Elma 262 40 155 0:51:45.4 16:42/M
27 Sheila Palmer Chehalis 212 41 176 1:04:45.8 20:53/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Mike Boginski Olympia 120 41 12 0:23:56.1 7:43/M
2 Chris Spath Tumwater 241 46 46 0:30:23.6 9:48/M
3 Ben Guyer Olympia 163 40 50 0:31:07.8 10:02/M
4 Brett Capps Peell 278 43 57 0:32:26.8 10:28/M
5 Sean McGinn Olympia 196 44 68 0:33:55.8 10:56/M
6 Steven Harvey Silverdale 169 43 78 0:35:51.1 11:34/M
7 Aaron Rammell Olympia 297 47 91 0:37:42.3 12:10/M
8 Mark Palmer Chehalis 211 46 111 0:40:41.5 13:07/M
9 Rick Peters Olympia 218 49 130 0:47:33.6 15:20/M

10 Jeremy Clifton Olympia 286 44 179 1:04:52.1 20:55/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Elizabeth Pelria Olympia 281 58 18 0:26:00.7 8:23/M
2 Kelley Rogers Olympia 292 53 49 0:30:53.1 9:58/M
3 Julie Alsin Olympia 269 52 56 0:32:02.7 10:20/M
4 Marion Sheridan Olympia 296 59 61 0:32:45.7 10:34/M
5 Kim Hart Olympia 167 59 71 0:34:15.7 11:03/M
6 Katherine Flynn Olympia 153 53 77 0:35:42.4 11:31/M
7 Lori Ginther-Hutt Auburn 158 56 100 0:38:03.5 12:16/M
8 Teresa Brandt Olympia 121 57 115 0:41:19.1 13:20/M
9 Laura Rambo Olympia 230 59 137 0:49:55.1 16:06/M

10 Cindy Colson Cinebar 139 59 139 0:50:02.1 16:08/M
11 Stacey Scott Olympia 237 52 147 0:51:10.2 16:30/M
12 Andrea Morgan Davenport 205 50 148 0:51:11.5 16:31/M
13 Janet Hargrave Olympia 166 51 169 0:57:28.1 18:32/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Brad Hargrave Tumwater 283 51 42 0:29:54.2 9:39/M
2 Bryan Winkler Olympia 264 51 66 0:33:51.4 10:55/M
3 Bill Knight Olympia 183 56 94 0:37:51.3 12:13/M
4 Mike Williams Olympia 276 57 102 0:38:31.6 12:25/M
5 Bud Blake Olympia 115 52 105 0:38:44.2 12:30/M

Female 50 to 59

Male 50 to 59

Male 40 to 49
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Place Name Category Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time
If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Susan Bland Chehalis 116 65 121 0:43:44.9 14:06/M
2 Brenda Vincent Mossyrock 254 62 128 0:46:30.9 15:00/M
3 Debra Baker Tumwater 106 61 151 0:51:21.2 16:34/M
4 Elinda Anderson Kapowsin 103 62 165 0:55:50.3 18:01/M
5 Patty Osier Shelton-wa 209 62 172 0:58:28.9 18:52/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Robert Atwell Olympia 104 65 31 0:27:09.6 8:45/M
2 Mick Hart Olympia 168 60 70 0:34:14.8 11:03/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Virginia Clifton Olympia 133 72 180 1:05:24.4 21:06/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Lorin Ginther Auburn 157 77 144 0:50:55.3 16:25/M

Male 60 to 69

Female 70 to 79

Male 70 to 79

Female 60 to 69
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